LIW.714 TWT VINTNERS CONNECTICUT LLC
PRICES TO WHOLESALERS - AUGUST 2019

Wine Vintage Marketing Format CT Bottle Price  CT Case Price

Angludet 2014 1.5L 65 780
Cantemerle 2014 750mL 30 360
Cantemerle 2015 750mL 32.9 394.8
Chenade 2014 750mL 19 228
Chenade 2015 750mL 20 240
Chenade 2016 750mL 19.5 234
Clos L'Eglise 2012 750mL 67 804
Domaine de Chevalier 2012 750mL 58 696
Haut Bergey 2007 750mL 21 252
Haut Bergey 2012 750mL 25 300
Lafite Rothschild 2010 750mL 1300 15600
Leoville Las Cases 2010 750mL 304 3648
Lynch Bages 2008 750mL 115 1380
Montrose 2008 750mL 114 1368
Montrose 2011 750mL 110 1320
Montrose 2012 750mL 92 1104
Pavie-Macquin 2011 750mL 68 816
Pavie-Macquin 2013 750mL 42 504
Pontet Canet 2011 750mL 102 1224
Pontet Canet 2012 750mL 93 1116
Pontet Canet 2015 750mL 124 1488
Rauzan Segla 2008 375mL 58 696
Saintayme 2016 750mL 18 216
Sociando-Mallet 2007 750mL 39 468
Val de Roc 2015 750mL 9.75 117
Birot 2015 750mL 9 108
Fieuzal Rouge 2011 750mL 37 444
Grand Corbin Manuel 2004 750mL 21 252
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge 2013 1.5L 55 660
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge 2014 750mL 25 300
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge 2014 1.5L 55 660
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge 2015 750mL 25 300
Saint-Jacques de Siran 2016 750mL 11 132
Magence 2008 750mL 11.5 138
Coche Auxey-Duresses 2017 750mL 25.5 306
Coche Meursault Rouge 2017 750mL 28.5 342
Coche Bourgogne Cote d'Or Pinot Noir 2017 750mL 19.25 231
Abeille de Fieuzal Blanc 2013 750mL 25 300
Abeille de Fieuzal Blanc 2015 750mL 25 300
Abeille de Fieuzal Blanc 2016 750mL 25 300
Blanc de Birot 2016 750mL 10 120
Blanc de Lynch Bages 2016 750mL 52.9 634.8
Fieuzal Blanc 2013 750mL 49 588
Leroy Bourgogne Blanc 2015 750mL 49 588



Leroy Bourgogne Blanc

Rouve Macon-Villages

Rouve Vire-Clesse

Rouve Vire-Clesse

Coche Bourgogne Blanc

Mont Epin Macon-Peronne

Mont Epin Macon-Peronne

Mont Epin Vire-Clesse

Coche Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Les Combes
Coche Bourgogne Aligote

Coche Meursault Blanc

Coche Meursault-Goutte d'Or ler Cru
Agape Pinot Gris Expression

Agape Pinot Gris Expression

Agape Riesling Expression

Agape Cremant d'Alsace Emotion NV
Restivo Silver Series Malbec

Alfresco Sauvignon Blanc

Alfresco Sauvignon Blanc

Rotation Cabernet Sauvignon
Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Red Blend

Rotation Sauvignon Blanc

Rotation Sauvignon Blanc

Vintager Chardonnay

Vintager Pinot Noir

Vintager Pinot Noir

Alfresco Rose

Kivelstadt Father's Watch Red Blend
Kivelstadt Twice Removed Rose
Kivelstadt The Family Secret Sauvignon Blanc
Rotation Rose

Rotation Rose

Kings Carey Grenache

Liquid Farm Golden Slope Chardonnay
Liquid Farm SBC Pinot Noir

Liquid Farm White Hill Chardonnay
Kivelstadt Old Wyve's Tale Carignane
lon Rose

Liquid Farm Rose

Ampelos Pinot Noir SRH

Biagio Pinot Grigio

Biagio Pinot Grigio

Giacomo Vico Barbera d'Alba

2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2015
2016
2012
2013
2017
2011
2014
2016
2017
2017
2013
2017
2012
2011
2012
2016
2016
2018
2017
2017
2018
2016
2015
2017
2016
2016
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2016

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

55

15

18

18
19.25
11.5
11.5
13.25
36
14.75
37.5
75

11

11

11
12.5
8.33
8.99
4.5
6.25
5.99
5.42

6.25
6.25
5.42
6.25

13.25
13.25

4.5
13.25
13.25
13.25

6.25
22

37
33.33
30.5
20
13.25
17

19
6.66
6.66
10

660
180
216
216
231
138
138
159
432
177
450
900
132
132
132
150
99.96
107.88
54

75
71.88
65.04
72

75

75
65.04
75

96
159
159
54
159
159
159
72

75
264
444
399.96
366
240
159
204
228
79.92
79.92
120



Giacomo Vico Piedmont Roero Arneis
Gualdo del Re Eliseo Rosso
Gualdo del Re Valentina

2016
2015
2018

Monte Santoccio Amarone Classico Valpolicelli 2013
Monte Santoccio Valpolicella Classico Ripasso 2015
Monte Santoccio Valpolicella Classico Ripasso 2016

Biagio Chianti

Giacomo Vico Piedmont Langhe Nebbiolo
Giacomo Vico Piedmont Langhe Nebbiolo

Biagio Toscana

Rouve Arbois Chardonnay

Rouve Arbois Chardonnay

Rouve Arbois Savagnin

Idiart Loire Sauvignon Blanc

Idiart Sancerre

Idiart Sancerre

Idiart Loire Pinot Noir
Menard-Gaborit Muscadet Sur Lie

Menard-Gaborit Muscadet Monnieres-Saint-Fi

Idiart Loire Chenin Blanc

Idiart Sancerre Rouge

Bonnaud Palette Rouge

Bonnaud Terre Promise Rose
Bonnaud Terre Promise Rose
Bonnaud Palette Quintessence Blanc
Bonnaud Palette Quintessence Blanc
Bonnaud Steff Rose

Bonnaud Terre Promise Blanc
Bonnaud Terre Promise Blanc
Bonnaud Terre Promise Blanc

Belle Crozes-Hermitage Les Pierrelles
Belle Crozes-Hermitage Roche Pierre

Belle Crozes-Hermitage Les Terres Blanches

Mironia Black Edition

Mironia Crianza

Mironia Reserva

Mironia Verdejo

Siete Pasos El Figura

Siete Pasos El Prenda Crianza

Siete Pasos La Fresca

Siete Pasos La Fresca

Siete Pasos La Lianta

Siete Pasos La Lianta

Dieu Donne Chardonnay Unwooded
Asara Vineyard Collection Cape Fusion

Asara Vineyard Collection Chenin Blanc

Nitida Cabernet Sauvignon

2016
2016
2017
2014
2016
2017
2016
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2012
2016
2018
2011
2012
2018
2014
2015
2018
2015
2017
2018
2016
2015
2017
2015
2014
2013
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2015
2017
2015

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

9.5
11

11

35

19

19
6.66
10

10
8.82
13.25
13.25
18.5
6.5
13.5
13.5
7.5

16
9.5
13.25
19.5
9.5
11
29
29
8.75
11
12
12
16.5
33
18.5
55
17.5
21
13
9.66
11
9.66
9.66

8.99
9.99
9.99

12

114
132
132
420
228
228
79.92
120
120
105.84
159
159
222

78

162
162

90

108
192
114
159
234
114
132
348
348
105
132
144
144
198
396
222
660
210
252
156
115.92
132
115.92
115.92
108
108
107.88
119.88
119.88
144



Nitida Cabernet Sauvignon

Nitida Sauvignon Blanc

Nitida Sauvignon Blanc

Nitida Semillon

Nitida Semillon

Morgenster Cabernet Franc
Morgenster Cabernet Sauvignon
Morgenster Lourens River Valley
Morgenster Sauvignon Blanc
Morgenster Sauvignon Blanc
Hentley Farm Rose

Hentley Farm Rose

Hentley Farm Shiraz

Hentley Farm Shiraz

Hentley Farm Shiraz The Beast
Hentley Farm Shiraz The Beauty
Hentley Farm Shiraz Clos Otto
Hentley Farm The Stray Mongrel
Hentley Farm Riesling

Raptor Ridge Pinot Noir Barrel Select
Raptor Ridge Pinot Noir Barrel Select
Raptor Ridge Pinot Gris

Raptor Ridge Gruner Veltliner
Raptor Ridge Pinot Noir Shea Vineyard
Raptor Ridge Pinot Noir Shea Vineyard
Raptor Ridge Tempranillo

Raptor Ridge Chardonnay Gran Moraine Viney 2015

Raptor Ridge Brut Rose

Raptor Ridge Auxerrois

Raptor Ridge Rose of Pinot Noir

Orison Pipa White

Orison Pipa Red

Hillersden LSS Sauvignon Blanc
Hillersden LSS Bubbles Sauvignon Blanc
Girard-Madoux Vin de Savoie Mondeuse
Girard-Madoux Vin de Savoie Chignin
Piguemal Tradition

Prime 59 Cabernet Sauvignon

Prime 59 Chardonnay

Cotton & Reed Despaccino

Cotton & Reed Dry Spiced Rum

Cotton & Reed Mellow Gold

Cotton & Reed Navy Strength Rum
Cotton & Reed White Rum

Cotton & Reed Allspice Dram

Agarrus

Deux Moulins Blanc

2017 750mL
2016 750mL
2018 750mL
2017 750mL
2018 750mL
2016 750mL
2014 750mL
2010 750mL
2018 750mL
2019 750mL
2016 750mL
2017 750mL
2015 750mL
2016 750mL
2013 750mL
2015 750mL
2014 750mL
2016 750mL
2017 750mL
2016 750mL
2017 375mL
2017 750mL
2018 750mL
2015 750mL
2015 375mL
2014 750mL
750mL

2014 750mL
2016 750mL
2018 750mL
2016 750mL
2014 750mL
2018 750mL
2018 750mL
2017 750mL
2018 750mL
2017 750mL
2015 750mL
2016 750mL
2018 750mL
2018 750mL
2018 750mL
2018 750mL
2018 750mL
2018 750mL
2017 750ml
2016 750mL

11
8.25

8.25

11.5
11.5
14.75
10.25
10.25
13
13
18.5
18.5
57.5
39
108
18.5
13
20
11.5
13
13
31
16.5
25
31
31
28.5
13
9.5
9.5
9.25
13.5
12
9.9
10
13
13
24
24
24
34
19
24
13
726 S

132
99
108
99
108
138
138
177
123
123
156
156
222
222
690
468
1296
222
156
240
138
156
156
372
198
300
372
372
342
156
114
114
111
162
144
118.8
120
156
156
264
264
264
374
209
264
152
87.12



Deux Moulins Rose

Deux Moulins Rouge

Petit Canet

Petit Canet Rose

St Cyr Petillant Naturel

St Cyr La Galoche Rose

Cecillon Syrah Gravieres

Cecillon Crozes-Hermitage Marguerites
Cecillon St Joseph Babylone

Cecillon Cornas Saint Pierre

nv
nv
nv
nv

2017 750mL
2017 750ml
750mL
750ml
750ml
750ml
2018 750ml
2017 750ml
2017 750ml
2017 750ml

B2 Vo S Vo TR V0 Vo SV 2 0 V2 S Vo TR Vo B

7.26
7.26
8.00
8.00
15.00
12.00
13.00
28.00
30.00
50.00

B2 Vo S Vo TR V0 Vo SV 2 0 V2 S Vo TR Vo B

87.12
87.12
96.00
96.00
180.00
144.00
156.00
336.00
360.00
600.00



